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 45 35306 KABHRE BANEPA  9District 325 G  13  31  54 0  7  0 5  26  0  0

 17 48043 KATHMANDU VALLEY EAST  3District 325 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 49655 BHAKTAPUR SURYA BINAYAK  0District 325 G  4  3  29 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 8 57462 KABHRE SHANKHU  1District 325 G  2  7  9 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 2 66776 KATHMANDU HEART  1District 325 G  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 66966 BHAKTAPUR ARANIKO  0District 325 G  6  7  22 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 12 66968 KATHMANDU NIRVANA  10District 325 G  5  17  22 0  0  0 9  8  0  0

 10 66987 KATHMANDU REGENCY  11District 325 G  8  16  21 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 25 92385 KATHMANDU SUNRISE  20District 325 G  9  12  45 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 21 105040 KATHMANDU IMPERIAL  8District 325 G  4  6  29 0  2  0 4  2  0  0

 2 105352 KATHMANDU ACTIVE WORLD  0District 325 G  0  0  2 1  1  0 0  0  0  1

 1 105573 KATHMANDU INTELLECTUALS  0District 325 G  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 105831 SINDHULI KAMALAMAI  4District 325 G  4  12  17 0  0  0 3  9  0  0

 18 106528 BHAKTAPUR KEDARESHWOR  7District 325 G  7  7  25 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 2 106598 KATHMANDU AROUND WORLD  0District 325 G  0  0  2 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 10 108106 BHAKTAPUR BHADGAUN  0District 325 G  3  7  10 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 12 109903 KATHMANDU RAYS  8District 325 G  9  15  20 0  0  0 6  9  0  0

 24 110392 BHAKTAPUR GOLDEN GATE  8District 325 G  8  15  32 0  9  0 5  10  0  0

 4 115405 KATHMANDU SHASTA  3District 325 G  1  2  7 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 116532 BHAKTAPUR KHWOPA  10District 325 G  7  20  25 0  0  0 10  10  0  0

 31 117731 KATHMANDU NATURAL  2District 325 G  7  12  33 0  0  0 1  11  0  0

 7 120078 Kathmandu Himalayan  2District 325 G  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 120080 Kathmandu Souvenir  1District 325 G  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 120396 Bhaktapur Bagmati  2District 325 G  2  3  6 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 122630 Kathmandu Himchuli  15District 325 G  4  4  25 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 3 122844 Kathmandu Bluemoon  1District 325 G  1  3  4 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 10 125554 Kathmandu Creation  7District 325 G  5  12  17 0  1  0 6  6  0  0

 25 125597 Nepal Himalaya  5District 325 G  7  10  30 0  0  0 2  8  0  0
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 19 125598 Nepal Highlight  5District 325 G  5  9  24 0  0  0 3  6  0  0

 37 125616 Nepal Everest  0District 325 G  1  1  37 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 12 125786 Nepal Gaurishankar  0District 325 G  4  5  12 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 0 127822 Kathmandu Planet  1District 325 G  2  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 127853 Kathmandu Spiritual  7District 325 G  7  14  21 0  0  0 7  7  0  0

 0 128409 Bhaktapur Nawadurga  22District 325 G  6  16  22 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 18 128411 Bhaktapur Real Take  1District 325 G  4  15  19 0  0  0 1  14  0  0

 38 128617 Bhaktapur Nyatapola  1District 325 G  3  5  39 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 17 128619 Kathmandu Sinchit  4District 325 G  7  16  21 0  0  0 4  12  0  0

 33 129073 Nepal Paradise  4District 325 G  2  3  37 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 129180 Bhaktapur Haleshi  1District 325 G  1  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 43 129465 Panauti  7District 325 G  12  32  50 0  3  0 6  26  0  0

 16 130532 Kathmandu Tokyo  3District 325 G  4  8  19 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 9 130976 Bhaktapur Bhairav  11District 325 G  3  3  20 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 27 131399 Bhaktapur Narasinga  0District 325 G  5  20  27 0  0  0 0  20  0  0

 2 134188 Kathmandu Truth  1District 325 G  1  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 135293 Bhaktapur  11District 325 G  6  9  22 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 4 135749 Kathmandu Mero Nepal  1District 325 G  1  4  5 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 8 135800 Bhaktapur Durbar square  2District 325 G  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 135855 Bhaktapur Heart and Diabetic Centre  9District 325 G  3  10  13 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 43 136142 Kathmandu High Vision  20District 325 G  19  40  63 1  2  0 16  24  0  1

 3 137126 Nepal Save Himalaya  4District 325 G  1  3  7 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 20 137958 Nepal Sherpas  12District 325 G  10  20  32 0  0  0 8  12  0  0

 20 142138 Bhaktapur Taleju  12District 325 G  8  21  32 0  0  0 10  11  0  0

 13 142225 Bhaktapur Namaste  3District 325 G  14  12  16 0  0  0 2  10  0  0

 0 142300 Bhaktapur Balkumari Thimi  9District 325 G  4  6  9 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 3 142563 Bhaktapur Classic  1District 325 G  1  2  4 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 142729 Banepa City  8District 325 G  5  12  21 0  0  0 5  7  0  0
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 13 143372 Kathmandu Cycle City  2District 325 G  8  11  15 0  0  0 2  9  0  0

 12 143711 Kathmandu Highland  8District 325 G  8  15  20 0  0  0 6  9  0  0

 3 143944 Bhaktapur Jwojwolapa  6District 325 G  2  7  9 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 7 144094 Kathmandu Rising Youth  4District 325 G  1  0  11 0  6  0 0  0  0  0

 27 146864 Kathmandu Radiance Doctors  23District 325 G  16  34  50 0  0  0 21  13  0  0

 16 147157 Kathmandu Patan Sunrise  12District 325 G  9  10  28 0  1  0 5  5  0  0

 4 147269 Banepa Maa Chandi  0District 325 G  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 147428 Kathmandu Himal  1District 325 G  4  7  13 0  1  0 0  7  0  0

 15 147459 Kathmandu Narayanthan  2District 325 G  7  11  17 0  1  0 0  11  0  0

 11 147478 Kathmandu Real Journey  10District 325 G  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 147729 Kathmandu Supadeurali  3District 325 G  1  1  4 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 147828 Kavre Malpi  1District 325 G  3  4  9 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 10 147852 Nepal Alpine  3District 325 G  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 147948 Bhaktapur Pharmacists  6District 325 G  4  13  17 0  0  0 4  9  0  0

 21 147999 Bhaktapur Doctors  18District 325 G  14  24  39 0  0  0 10  14  0  0

 4 148875 Kathmandu Dhading  1District 325 G  1  2  5 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 6 149008 Kathmandu Apekshya Vatika  26District 325 G  8  24  32 0  0  0 20  4  0  0

 18 149321 Kathmandu Unity  3District 325 G  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 149504 Kathmandu Manobhabana  4District 325 G  2  3  5 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 149544 Kathmandu Cityscape  1District 325 G  2  6  8 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 12 149545 Kathmandu Greenvalley  9District 325 G  3  4  21 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 18 149627 Kathmandu Elite Hospitality  7District 325 G  7  8  25 0  0  0 1  7  0  0

 7 150438 Khotang Star  1District 325 G  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 150452 Kathmandu Lifesaver  1District 325 G  1  2  4 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 150590 Kathmandu Beautician Brisk  14District 325 G  8  7  14 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 14 150844 Kathmandu Pachali Bhairav  7District 325 G  7  15  21 0  0  0 6  9  0  0

 9 150950 Madhyapur Thimi  12District 325 G  5  16  21 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 2 151137 Kathmandu Bright Vision  1District 325 G  1  2  3 0  0  0 0  2  0  0
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 7 151165 Kathmandu Divya Drishti  14District 325 G  3  8  21 1  1  0 6  2  1  0

 5 151166 Mandandeupur  3District 325 G  1  1  8 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 15 151216 Kathmandu Abhiwadan  10District 325 G  4  10  25 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 10 151285 Kathmandu Sports Society  1District 325 G  5  8  11 0  0  0 1  7  0  0

 5 151300 Kathmandu Kageshwari Manohara  3District 325 G  2  6  8 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 15 151320 Bhaktapur Four Star  6District 325 G  4  9  21 0  0  0 2  7  0  0

 22 151336 Kathmandu Healthcare  0District 325 G  3  4  22 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 5 151369 Kathmandu Nepalaya Community  0District 325 G  1  1  5 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 25 151432 Kathmandu Equity  1District 325 G  4  7  26 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 16 151616 Bethanchowk  3District 325 G  2  8  19 0  0  0 1  7  0  0

 5 151642 Kathmandu Shivalaya  0District 325 G  3  4  5 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 6 151912 Kathmandu Innovative Entrepreneurs  1District 325 G  2  3  7 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 3 152447 Kathmandu Dhunibesi  2District 325 G  2  2  5 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 152750 Madhyapur Thimi Shankhadhar  5District 325 G  8  10  15 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 4 153108 Bhaktapur Helping Hands  1District 325 G  5  2  5 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 8 153259 Shreekhandapur  8District 325 G  7  9  16 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 4 153818 Kathmandu Sindhuli  4District 325 G  2  5  8 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 32 154664 Kathmandu Sungabha  17District 325 G  7  12  49 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 12 154800 Kavre Phulchoki  5District 325 G  4  12  17 0  0  0 5  7  0  0

 0 155043 Bhaktapur Green Tara  8District 325 G  2  6  8 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 5 155048 Kathmandu Visionary Entrepreneurs  15District 325 G  6  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 155209 Bhaktapur Peace  3District 325 G  3  9  12 0  0  0 3  6  0  0

 4 155216 Kathmandu Golden Regency  5District 325 G  2  7  9 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 4 155219 Kathmandu Humanity  1District 325 G  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 155624 Bhaktapur Laboratorians  2District 325 G  3  3  4 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 4 155911 Kathmandu Moon Light  2District 325 G  5  4  6 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 6 156190 Bhaktapur Swoniga  3District 325 G  2  7  9 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 5 156193 Kathmandu Swornim  3District 325 G  2  6  8 0  0  0 2  4  0  0
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 9 156337 Bhaktapur Chandeshwori  4District 325 G  4  7  13 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 0 156346 Bhaktapur Bramhayani  4District 325 G  4  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 157106 Kathmandu Dayspring  0District 325 G  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 157531 Banepa Valley  8District 325 G  5  14  22 0  0  0 6  8  0  0

 0 157598 Kathmandu New Voice  21District 325 G  7  15  21 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 3 157744 Kathmandu Himalayan Doctors  1District 325 G  2  2  4 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 6 172502 Udayapur Radiance  1District 325 G  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 172516 Kathmandu Maha Rudra  4District 325 G  6  8  11 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 14 172525 Kathmandu Kal Kal  6District 325 G  14  16  20 0  0  0 5  11  0  0

 3 172529 Yala Banglamukhi  1District 325 G  2  2  4 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 4 172530 Kathmandu Veterinarian  1District 325 G  5  4  5 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 2 172533 Kathmandu Diamond Regency  1District 325 G  4  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 172537 Kathmandu Youth Service  0District 325 G  1  2  3 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 11 172555 Bhaktapur Five Star  2District 325 G  4  9  13 0  0  0 2  7  0  0

 14 172600 Kathmandu Integrity  6District 325 G  11  13  20 0  0  0 6  7  0  0

 11 172642 Kathmandu Surya Kiran  8District 325 G  8  13  19 0  1  0 8  5  0  0

 0 174714 Kathmandu Creative Dhading  0District 325 G  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 175670 Kathmandu Valley Doctors  5District 325 G  0  0  10 7  0  0 0  0  4  3

 10 175869 Kathmandu Kalika Service Journey  10District 325 G  9  14  20 0  1  0 7  7  0  0

 1 175870 Bhaktapur Ancient City  15District 325 G  4  0  16 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 2 175900 Namobuddha Unity  0District 325 G  2  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 177528 Kathmandu Gaurishankar  7District 325 G  8  15  20 0  0  0 6  9  0  0

 2 178981 Bhaktapur Jay Shree Mahakali  12District 325 G  7  10  14 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 2 178987 Bhaktapur Kamalbinayak  1District 325 G  4  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 178995 Kathmandu Patan Sewa  7District 325 G  13  15  20 0  0  0 5  10  0  0

 10 179017 Kathmandu NMC Doctors  2District 325 G  0  0  12 8  0  0 0  0  1  7

 9 179024 Kathmandu Visionary Photographer  0District 325 G  9  4  9 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 7 179770 Bhaktapur Six Star  2District 325 G  8  7  9 0  0  0 1  6  0  0
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 10 179821 Bhaktapur UCEP Sanothimi  10District 325 G  10  10  20 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 8 179828 Kathmandu NMC Doctors Two Campus  1District 325 G  0  0  9 9  0  0 0  0  1  8

 13 180004 Kathmandu Shangrila  6District 325 G  13  15  19 0  0  0 4  11  0  0

 14 180038 Kathmandu Tripurasundari  0District 325 G  7  10  14 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 3 180053 Kathmandu Nawakiran  4District 325 G  4  5  7 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 8 180056 Kathmandu New Era  1District 325 G  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 180060 Bhaktapur Namaste Youth  2District 325 G  0  0  5 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 0 180354 Kathmandu Valley Youth  1District 325 G  0  0  1 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 4 180638 Bhaktapur Indrayani  0District 325 G  0  0  4 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 18 180764 Kathmandu Shree Samriddhi  4District 325 G  11  17  22 0  0  0 4  13  0  0

 12 180790 Kathmandu Godawari Creation  1District 325 G  12  10  13 0  0  0 1  9  0  0

 6 180791 Kathmandu Sunaulo Kiran  3District 325 G  4  4  9 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 13 181253 Bhaktapur Barahi Ajima  7District 325 G  0  0  20 0  19  0 0  0  0  0

 0 181321 Kathmandu Valley Swyambunath  1District 325 G  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 181495 Bhaktapur Golden Youth  0District 325 G  0  0  2 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 4 181525 Kathmandu Regency Unique  0District 325 G  2  2  4 0  1  0 0  2  0  0

 54 181526 Kathmandu Regency Maxims  35District 325 G  92  36  89 0  2  0 14  22  0  0

 6 181762 Kathmandu Rupakunja  3District 325 G  7  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 181763 Kathmandu Bhairabi  1District 325 G  7  6  8 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 15 181764 Kathmandu Rainbow  3District 325 G  9  10  18 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 17 181789 Kathmandu Water Sports  4District 325 G  6  5  21 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 19 181821 Kathmandu Heritage  3District 325 G  13  17  22 0  0  0 3  14  0  0

 14 181822 Bhaktapur Imadole  6District 325 G  4  4  20 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 3 181831 Bhaktapur Manakamana Mai  2District 325 G  8  4  5 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 19 181848 Kathmandu Subha Umanga  6District 325 G  14  15  25 0  0  0 6  9  0  0

 9 182552 Bhaktapur Nalinchowk  11District 325 G  10  10  20 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 12 186333 Kathmandu Krishna Memorial  8District 325 G  11  15  20 0  0  0 7  8  0  0

 7 186585 Kathmandu Sunshine  10District 325 G  4  12  17 0  0  0 7  5  0  0
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 7 186587 Kathmandu Jagriti  13District 325 G  5  4  20 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 12 186602 Kathmandu Rising Unity  8District 325 G  10  10  20 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 15 186964 Kathmandu Patan Service  9District 325 G  5  5  24 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 14 189674 Bhaktapur Spark  4District 325 G  8  8  18 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 20 189842 Kathmandu United  2District 325 G  11  11  22 0  0  0 1  10  0  0

 34 189855 Banepa New Heritage  11District 325 G  1  1  45 0  43  0 1  0  0  0

 13 189907 Kathmandu Aarambha  7District 325 G  10  10  20 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 12 190145 Bhaktapur Bode  8District 325 G  6  6  20 0  4  0 0  6  0  0

 12 190488 Bhaktapur Frontliners  8District 325 G  10  10  20 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 14 190994 Kathmandu Manjushree  6District 325 G  8  8  20 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 17 191173 Kathmandu Visionary Circle  3District 325 G  10  10  20 0  0  0 2  8  0  0

 16 191579 Kathmandu Machali  4District 325 G  2  2  20 0  17  0 0  2  0  0

 9 191806 Bhaktapur Katunje  6District 325 G  0  0  15 0  14  0 0  0  0  0

 13 192331 Kathmandu Creative Youth  7District 325 G  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 10 192333 Kathmandu Regency Garden  10District 325 G  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 6 192334 Kathmandu Horizon  14District 325 G  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 10 192337 Kathmandu Highlands Youth  10District 325 G  0  0  20 0  19  0 0  0  0  0

 10 192339 Kathmandu Youth  10District 325 G  0  0  20 0  19  0 0  0  0  0

 10 192346 Kathmandu Kageshwori Unity  10District 325 G  1  1  20 0  18  0 1  0  0  0

 17 192349 Kathmandu Subhatara  3District 325 G  10  10  20 0  0  0 2  8  0  0

 19 192502 Kathmandu Himalayan Spirit  1District 325 G  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 11 192628 Bhaktapur Sun Star  9District 325 G  0  0  20 0  6  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,113  3,148 1,035
 190

 974  1,397  27  276  0546 851  7  20
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